
Superleague - Player Averages [Summer 2016]

Pos. Name Team Played Won Lost DOB Victim Walkover Win %
1 Mark James Shepherds Call 16 14 2 0 0 0 87.50
" Garry Bradley Wanderers 16 14 2 0 0 0 87.50
3 Ben Matthews Frog & Railway 16 13 3 1 0 0 81.25
4 John Hester The Grange 13 12 1 0 0 0 92.31
5 A. Wood The Grange 15 11 4 0 0 0 73.33
6 Mike Alford Shepherds Call 16 11 5 0 0 0 68.75
7 Dave Meikle Chief Barrackers 12 10 2 0 0 0 83.33
" Joe Breen Wanderers 12 10 2 0 0 0 83.33
9 Harry Stokes Wanderers 14 10 4 0 0 0 71.43
10 Mark Arrowsmith Shepherds Call 15 10 5 0 0 1 66.67
11 Rick Cullen Shepherds Call 16 10 6 0 0 1 62.50
12 James Bradburn Plough A 12 9 3 0 0 0 75.00
13 Luke Johnston Frog & Railway 14 9 5 0 0 0 64.29
" Wayne Carmody Plough A 14 9 5 0 0 0 64.29
" Karl Pendlebury The Grange 14 9 5 0 0 2 64.29
16 Wayne Cookson Pineapple Express 15 9 6 0 0 0 60.00
" Luke Goalen Wanderers 15 9 6 0 0 0 60.00
" Paul Shields The Grange 15 9 6 0 0 0 60.00
" Kieran McAllister Frog & Railway 15 9 6 0 0 1 60.00
" Steve Martinson Frog & Railway 15 9 6 0 0 2 60.00
21 Jamie Wardle Frog & Railway 16 9 7 0 0 0 56.25
" Terry Clarke Comfy Aces 16 9 7 0 0 0 56.25
23 Jane Webb Chief Barrackers 10 8 2 0 1 1 80.00
24 Antony Vitello Pineapple Express 13 8 5 0 0 0 61.54
" Lee Beedell Plough A 13 8 5 0 0 0 61.54
" S. Lemaire Pineapple Express 13 8 5 0 0 3 61.54
27 Paul Beresford Frog & Railway 15 8 7 0 0 0 53.33
28 Ian Cosgrove Chief Barrackers 9 7 2 0 0 0 77.78
29 C. Watson Pineapple Express 12 7 5 0 0 0 58.33
30 D. Fox The Grange 13 7 6 0 0 0 53.85
31 Jeff Harkness Pineapple Express 14 7 7 0 0 0 50.00
" Sam Wilson Plough A 14 7 7 0 0 1 50.00
33 John Donnelly Comfy Aces 16 7 9 0 0 0 43.75
34 James Alcock Comfy Aces 12 6 6 0 0 0 50.00
35 Lee Burford Chief Barrackers 13 6 7 0 0 0 46.15
" Dave Yates Rat Pit 13 6 7 0 0 0 46.15
37 Sam Robinson The Grange 14 6 8 0 0 1 42.86
38 Dave Bennett Chief Barrackers 9 5 4 0 0 2 55.56
39 Paddy Collins Chief Barrackers 10 5 5 0 0 0 50.00
40 Anthony Cecil Wanderers 11 5 6 0 0 0 45.45
" Steve Smith Rat Pit 11 5 6 0 0 0 45.45
42 Darren Cartwright Rat Pit 12 5 7 0 0 0 41.67
" Neil Dolan Wanderers 12 5 7 0 0 1 41.67
" J. Greatbatch Chief Barrackers 12 5 7 0 0 2 41.67
45 Dave Fosbrook Comfy Aces 15 5 10 0 0 0 33.33
46 Jim McFarlane© Comfy Aces 8 4 4 0 0 0 50.00
47 Matt Williams Frog & Railway 10 4 6 0 0 0 40.00
" D. Martin Chief Barrackers 10 4 6 0 0 0 40.00
" Paul James Plough A 10 4 6 0 0 0 40.00
" William Cox Rat Pit 10 4 6 0 0 0 40.00
" Craig Owen Shepherds Call 10 4 6 0 0 1 40.00
52 Joe Doran Wanderers 11 4 7 0 0 0 36.36
53 Mark Dale Shepherds Call 12 4 8 0 0 0 33.33
54 Eddie Cox Rat Pit 13 4 9 0 0 1 30.77
55 Jamie Walker The Grange 14 4 10 0 0 0 28.57



" Simon Alton Comfy Aces 14 4 10 0 0 0 28.57
57 Pat McNally Wanderers 3 3 0 0 0 0 100.00
58 G. Humphries Wanderers 5 3 2 0 0 0 60.00
" Glyn Arnold Comfy Aces 5 3 2 0 0 0 60.00
60 Bill Bradley Wanderers 6 3 3 0 0 0 50.00
61 Greg Gaskell Wanderers 7 3 4 0 0 0 42.86
" Lee Moores Shepherds Call 7 3 4 0 0 1 42.86
63 Thomas Kelly Frog & Railway 8 3 5 0 0 0 37.50
" Roy Maughan Chief Barrackers 8 3 5 0 0 0 37.50
65 Pete Beedell Plough A 9 3 6 0 0 0 33.33
" Martin Gamble Pineapple Express 9 3 6 0 0 1 33.33
" Dean Taylor Plough A 9 3 6 0 0 1 33.33
68 Arron Bromley Shepherds Call 12 3 9 0 0 1 25.00
69 Kevin Wardle Comfy Aces 15 3 12 0 0 0 20.00
70 Re-Drawn Frames The Grange 2 2 0 0 0 0 100.00
71 Jason Quinn Chief Barrackers 3 2 1 0 0 0 66.67
" Damian Arden Rat Pit 3 2 1 0 0 0 66.67
73 Martin Elphick Rat Pit 4 2 2 0 0 0 50.00
" S. Anderson Rat Pit 4 2 2 0 0 0 50.00
75 Gareth Carmody Plough A 6 2 4 0 0 0 33.33
" Neil Rigby Plough A 6 2 4 0 0 0 33.33
77 Bob Turnbull Rat Pit 8 2 6 0 0 0 25.00
78 Tracey Horbury Rat Pit 9 2 7 0 0 0 22.22
79 P. Beswick Pineapple Express 10 2 8 0 0 1 20.00
" Garry Grindley Pineapple Express 10 2 8 0 0 1 20.00
81 C. Wilson Chief Barrackers 1 1 0 0 0 0 100.00
82 Scott Pickles Shepherds Call 2 1 1 0 0 0 50.00
" Tom Crawford Plough A 2 1 1 0 0 0 50.00
" Re-Drawn Frames Plough A 2 1 1 0 0 0 50.00
" Matt Lee The Grange 2 1 1 0 0 0 50.00
86 Re-Drawn Frames Rat Pit 3 1 2 0 0 0 33.33
" Kevin Devine Frog & Railway 3 1 2 0 0 1 33.33
88 Frank Swindells Pineapple Express 6 1 5 0 0 0 16.67
89 John Shaw Shepherds Call 1 0 1 0 0 0 0.00
" Noel Leavy ® Chief Barrackers 1 0 1 0 0 0 0.00
" Michael McPhee Chief Barrackers 1 0 1 0 0 0 0.00
" J. Hanna Chief Barrackers 1 0 1 0 0 0 0.00
" Re-Drawn Frames Chief Barrackers 1 0 1 0 0 0 0.00
" Paul Batten Plough A 1 0 1 0 0 0 0.00
" Adam Wardle Comfy Aces 1 0 1 0 0 0 0.00
96 Re-Drawn Frames Shepherds Call 2 0 2 0 0 0 0.00
" Paul Hayden Rat Pit 2 0 2 0 0 0 0.00
98 Forfeit Frames Shepherds Call 3 0 3 0 0 0 0.00
" Lee Smith Pineapple Express 3 0 3 0 0 0 0.00
" P. H. Scribble The Grange 3 0 3 0 0 0 0.00
" Forfeit Frames Comfy Aces 3 0 3 0 0 0 0.00
" Re-Drawn Frames Comfy Aces 3 0 3 0 0 0 0.00

103 Forfeit Frames Chief Barrackers 4 0 4 0 0 0 0.00
" Forfeit Frames Comfy Aces 4 0 4 0 0 0 0.00

105 Forfeit Frames Rat Pit 13 0 13 0 0 0 0.00
966 483 483 1 1 27 50.00

If any players have games missing, the most common reason will be that you're captain failed to hand in
match cards. Please take this issue up with them, not the league committee. Thank you!

© was banned for the remainder of the Summer 2016 season on 1 June 2016
® was banned for the remainder of the Summer 2016 season on 17 June 2016


